Improve gloss and reflection over time for burnishing-quality
results — without the burnishing.
Great reflection. Less labor.
Scotch-Brite™ Clean & Shine Pad
Commercial Solutions Division
3M Center, Building 220-12E-04
St. Paul, MN 55144-1000
Clean and shine floors
in one step.
Get a stunning reflection with less time,
effort and equipment. When used for
daily cleaning using only a slow-speed
scrubber, Scotch-Brite™ Clean & Shine
Pads gradually increase shine with each
use to simplify floor maintenance.
• �Are effective on floors with either
a high or low starting shine.
• �Work with just water or neutral cleaner.
• �Remove black marks 3X faster than
traditional cleaning pads.
• �Last longer than traditional cleaning
pads for lower overall cost and
reduced waste.
• �Can be used on most coated and
uncoated floors, including VCT, vinyl,
stone, terrazzo, concrete, marble,
linoleum, granite and rubber.
• �Available in one-sided formats for
oscillatory, vibratory, or orbital machines.
For best results, use all of the products
in the 3M™ Advanced Floor Care
System to help you achieve a beautiful,
high-gloss floor and help reduce your
maintenance costs.
See how to achieve a high-gloss floor as part
of your daily cleaning at 3M.com/floorcare.
Ordering Information
Scotch-Brite™ Clean & Shine Pad
Size Product No. Stock No. UPC Case Qty.
11" diameter 09551 XE006001079 50638060095510 5
12" diameter 09550 XE006001087 50638060095503 5
13" diameter 09549 XE006001095 50638060095497 5
14" diameter 09548 XE006001103 50638060095480 5
15" diameter 09540 XE006001111 50638060095404 5
16" diameter 09545 XE006001129 50638060095459 5
17" diameter 09544 XE006001137 50638060095442 5
18" diameter 09543 XE006001145 50638060095435 5
19" diameter 09542 XE006001152 50638060095428 5
20" diameter 09541 XE006001160 50638060095411 5
21" diameter 09552 XE006001178 50638060095527 5
22" diameter 09553 XE006001186 50638060095534 5
23" diameter 09558 XE006001194 50638060095589 5
24" diameter 09554 XE006001202 50638060095541 5
12" x 18" 09546 XE006001210 50638060095466 5
20" x 14" 09555 XE006001228 50638060095558 5
28" x 14" 09556 XE006001236 50638060095565 5
32" x 14" 09557 XE006001244 50638060095572 5
© 3M 2022. All rights reserved. 3M and Scotch-Brite are trademarks of 3M. Used under
license in Canada. Green Seal and the Green Seal Certified mark are trademarks of Green
Seal, Inc. Please recycle. Printed in the USA. 78-8134-0744-8